
DATE: Wednesday, May 15, 2019

1 Leslie 1 Cheryl 1 Dallas 1 Sue
2 Jane 2 Annette 2 Sam 2 Tamara
3 Natalie 3 Marie 3 Kathy 3 Debbie

Value: $54.00

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

Value: n/a

n/an/a

Fourth Flight
Individual Play

Judy
Kendra
JaneHole #7 - Closest To The Pin (in one shot)

Hole #9 - Longest Putt (must be on the green)

Heather Dougall's 'In The Drink' Sponsored Hole

Chip In Pot

Cheryl
Christine A.

First Flight Second Flight Third Flight

Kim

MLGC Ladies League Prize Winners

Christene M.
Linda

50/50

Hole #1 - Longest Putt (must be on green)
Hole #4 - Closest To The Pin (from off the green)


	May 15

